INTERNATIONAL HYDROGRAPHIC ORGANIZATION CBSC22
CAPACITY BUILDING SUB-COMMITTEE
MANAGEMENT PLAN 2025
RHC riorif Project Name 1234|567 8| 9 [lotaPhasfriorifesourc Sum Observation
THO/ROK - |ROK Category A Programme
ITHO/ROK - |ROK Category B Hydrographic Surveying Program
ITHO/ROK - |Training for Trainers - Basic Hydrography
Japan - |GEOMAC (Geospatial Marine Analysis and Cartography)
0 0
0 0 189,061
EAtHC 1 |Technical visit to Gabon S|110[{ 1) 5(7]5[5]0]0([38]0 7,000 7,000 182,061
EAtHC 2 |Training Center Visit (TCV) and International Cooperation Agency Visits (ICAV)in EAtHCd 5 [ 10| 5| 2 | 8 | 3 | 5] 0 [ 0 | 38 0 25,000 32,000 157,061
NIOHC 1 |Seminar on Raising Awareness of Hydrography Sl10f 5[ 28| 5] 4]-3]0]36| 0 17,250 49,250 139,811
SAIHC 1 |Raising Hydrographic Awareness (for SAIHC Associate and Non-Members) Sl10f 5[ 18| 5] 5]|-3]0]36| 0 20,100 69,350 119,711
MACHC 1 |Seminar on Raising Awareness of Hydrography S|10f 5| 265 5[-3]0]35[0 33,000 102,350 86,711
RSAHC 1 |Technical Visit to Kuwait S0 1) 0of[7]5[5]0]0([33]0 5,680| 108,030 81,031
SWPHC 1 |Technical Workshop on Hydrographic Contracts and Maritime Law (SWPHC2025-01) 35556 5]5]0]0]34]|0 6,000 114,030 75,031
EAtHC 3 |Technical visit to S. Tomé e Principe S|110f 1) 58] 1[3]0]O0([33]0 7,000{ 121,030 68,031
EAtHC 4 |[Technical Implementation Visit by UK S|t 1| 5{710]5[0]0]33[0 7,000] 128,030 61,031
EAtHC 5 |Technical visit Equatorial Guinea S|110f 1 5[ 7]0]5]0]0]33]0 0] 128,030 61,031
SAIHC 2 |Technical Visit — Republic of Zambia S|J10f 1) 0f10] 3[4] 0] 0([33]0 4,000] 132,030 57,031
MACHC 3 |High Level Technical Visit to Guatemala Sf1of 117 1]5]-1]10]29]| 0 5,000 137,030 52,031
NIOHC / RSAHC | 2 |ENC Quality and conversion course (S-57 to S-101 Conversion) 3|1 S| 5713]5[0]0]29(3 32,900 169,930 19,131
SEPRHC S-101 Workshop — Electronic Navigational Chart / S-102 Workshop Bathymetric Surfaces 3|13 1|1 7[5]5]0([3]28]3 30,247 200,177 -11,116
SWAtHC 2 |MBES Acquisition and Processing Survey Course 31 5] 3]08f6 - S|10] 0]28( 2 16,360 216,537 -27,476
MBSHC 1 |S57-S101 Conversion Training 311 [510]6|5]5]0(f2]27]3 20,650( 237,187 -48,126
MACHC 2 |Technical Visit - Bahamas S| 1)1 {1 ]3[5]-2]21[26]0 5,000| 242,187 -53,126
NIOHC / RSAHC | 3 [Marine Spatial Planning Workshop 31551 1] 7[1]4]0([0]26]|2 37,900 280,087 -91,026
MBSHC 2 [Hydrographic Survey with Unmanned Survey Vessels (USVs) 3 5[S5[0f6]0]5]0]0]24] 2 20,650| 300,737
SWAtHC 3 [Tides and Water Level Workshop 315131096 1] 5]0]0/[24(2 17,600 318,337
MBSHC 1 |Data Conversion, Validation and Release of S-100 Products 3 1 S51016([3]5]10]0(23(3 20,650 338,987
RSAHC 3 [MSDI and Database Management (5 days) 3 S|{s|[1|{7]1]3]-2]0]23] 2 44,660| 383,647
SWAtHC 1 |S-57 to S-101 conversion and S-100 production Course 3L [3[1]6 - S1O0[0([22]3 21,100| 404,747
MBSHC 3 [MSDI and Database Management Training 3 S5S[{Ss[of6]0]5]-2]0]22]2 18,340 423,087
MACHC 5 |Introduction to Tides and Water Levels Workshop 3151 1{7[]0]5]0]0]22] 2 26,400| 449,487
MBSHC 1 |S102, S104 & S111 Training 3115106 1[5]0]O0]21]3 20,650| 470,137
MACHC 4 |ENC Quality and conversion course (S-57 to S-100 Conversion) 41 1[5]5]1]10]5]0] 0213 32,900| 503,037
MBSHC 3 |Introduction to S100 and S1xx Products 3 1 {5]10] 6|1 S10]1 0213 20,650 523,687
MBSHC 2 |S100 Migration Planning 3|11 [5]1]0[6]0[5]0]O0]20]3 20,650| 544,337
RSAHC 2 |[Basic S100/S101 Production Course-10 days ofofofofOoOjJO]O]O]O]O]3 32,895| 577,232
EAHC 1 |Seminar on Interpretation and Enhancement of MSI 19,950
EAHC 2 |Training on the Production of S-102 Bathymetric Surfaces 18,700




